 Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
Features
• Accepts DC pulses & Switch Closure Inputs
• Big & Bright LED Display
• Built-In Battery Backup
• 110/220 VAC or DC Operating Voltage
• Up to 100 kHz Count Speeds
• Memory - Freezes Display & Outputs While

.195
(5)
How To Order
EXAMPLE: 8 1 5 0 3(12) P E 3 B 100Hz
Digits
2 = 2 Digits
4 = 4 Digits
6 = 6 Digits
8 = 8 Digits
Operation
1 = Add/Subtract function
 0 = Totalizing function
Operating Voltage
7 = 5 VDC
1  = 12 VDC
2 = 24 VDC
5 = 110 VAC - 50 - 400Hz
6 = 220 VAC - 50 - 400Hz
Size of Digits
0 = .375" (eight max.)
1 = .430" (six max.)
2 = .600" (four max.)
Input to Count
2 ( ) = Simultaneous pulses (3-30 VDC)
3 ( ) = High impedance pulses (3-30 VDC)
 ...... (Add/Subtract or Totalizer)
Mounting
 P = Panel
Termination
E = Edge connector - supplied
 T = Terminal block edge connector
Reset
2 = Remote
3 = Panel and remote
Options
D = Decimal point (specify decimal place
 from right e.g. D3=.XXX)
Specify Count Speed